TAB#
130676

130677

130678
130679
130680

130681

130682

130683

130684

130685

The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS

This is the last TAB for the 2012-2013 school year.
The first TAB for 2013-2014 will be published on August 15, 2013.

10

All Employees

All Employees

All Employees
All Employees
All Principals and Department Heads

All Principals and Department Heads

All Principals and Teachers

All Principals, School Secretaries and
Teachers

All Certificated Staff

All Teachers

SUBJECT

Job Opportunities

2013/2014 Employee Health Benefits Open Enrollment will be
August 1, 2013 through August 29, 2013

Pharmacy Benefit Update — Effective July 1, 2013
BCSD Hall of Fame Gala — Tickets On Sale
Minimum Day — Last Day of School

2013-14 School Calendar: First Duty Day for Principals —
July 30, 2013

Summer Learning Opportunities

Migrant Education Evening School (MEES)

Grant Opportunity — Chevron and DonorsChoose.org

Spanish for Teachers — Training Opportunity

Printable TAB — Click Here

May 30, 2013

Volume XVIII
Published weekly by the
Communications Department

Number 38

J



http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/053013/130676.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/053013/130677.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/053013/130678.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/053013/130679.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/053013/130680.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/053013/130681.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/053013/130682.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/053013/130683.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/053013/130684.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/053013/130685.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/053013/Printable%20TAB%2005-30-13.pdf�

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	May 30, 2013
	Volume XVIII     Number 38


