## The Advisory Bulletin

## TABLE OF CONTENTS

## This is the last TAB for the 2012-2013 school year. The first TAB for 2013-2014 will be published on August 15, 2013.

<u>TAB#</u>	<u>TO</u>	<u>SUBJECT</u>
<u>130676</u>	All Employees	Job Opportunities
<u>130677</u>	All Employees	2013/2014 Employee Health Benefits Open Enrollment will be August 1, 2013 through August 29, 2013
<u>130678</u>	All Employees	Pharmacy Benefit Update – Effective July 1, 2013
<u>130679</u>	All Employees	BCSD Hall of Fame Gala – Tickets On Sale
<u>130680</u>	All Principals and Department Heads	Minimum Day – Last Day of School
<u>130681</u>	All Principals and Department Heads	2013-14 School Calendar: First Duty Day for Principals – July 30, 2013
<u>130682</u>	All Principals and Teachers	Summer Learning Opportunities
<u>130683</u>	All Principals, School Secretaries and Teachers	Migrant Education Evening School (MEES)
<u>130684</u>	All Certificated Staff	Grant Opportunity – Chevron and DonorsChoose.org
<u>130685</u>	All Teachers	Spanish for Teachers – Training Opportunity

## May 30, 2013

Printable TAB – Click Here

Volume XVIII Number 38 Published weekly by the Communications Department